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
awning 2 slide outs,
convection microwave
& oven, custom full
body paint, dome sa-
talite system, blue ox
towing system, fully
l o a d e d .  C a l l
903-272-3668

NEW LISTING HOME ON 69 ACRES FM 905, 3 BDRM, 

CUSTOM BUILT, MOSTLY OPEN PASTURE, SOME 

TREES, FENCED, STOCK TANK, MLS#29257

PARIS REAL ESTATE-903-785-4563
www.paristxrealestate.com

FM 1502

HOME ON 25 ACRES

CUSTOM LOG HOME, 

2 BR 2 BA 2 CG, OPEN 

FLOOR PLAN, FENCED, 

2 PONDS, APX 1/2 

WOODED, MLS#29041

WELL MAINTAINED 3/2 with an additional room perfect for a 

game room or fourth bedroom. New carpet in bedrooms. Cook’s 

kitchen with double ovens, appliance garage, Lazy Susan and 

more! Covered patio. Honey Grove. MLS#28665 $126,500

ROOM FOR EVERYONE! 4/3/2 with oversized living 

area featuring wood burning ireplace, formal dining area, 
updated kitchen and gameroom. Fenced backyard, spacious 

courtyard. MLS#28331 $119,900

t 903-785-8484
800-785-8495
www.c21php.com

SOLD

EXECUTIVE REALTY

903-785-6427
1-800-416-6427
www.c21exec-paris.com

IMMACULATE 4/3/5 home recently updated 
w/ wood & carpet loors, split bdrms, new 
appliances, & more! Insultated shop. $175,000 
MLS# 29200
UPDATED, CONTEMPORARY 3/2, 2 story 
home in the country on 2+ acres! New looring, 
interior paint, hardware, ixtures, & more! NLISD. 
$104,900 MLS# 29132
4 BDRM, 3 bath in Prairiland ISD! New carpet & 
water heater. Shop. 2.42 acres. $99,000 MLS# 
29137
IMMACULATE 2/1 that is only 4 yrs old! 
Spacious rooms w/ oversized doorways. Gas 
heat, oven, & water for cost eficiency. $65,000 
MLS# 28586

Price Reduced to sale! One owner custom built 
home sitting on 1.24 acres. Front view from house 
is # 17 green of Paris Golf and Country Club. 
Separate guest home, 4/3/2.  NLISD $250,000 
MLS#28250

    
Regional Realty

3749 Lamar Ave.
Paris, Tx 75460
903-782-9800

www.coldwellbankerteam1.com

818

Office Space

1200  SQ. FT. 

Lamar Ave. near Col-
legiate. Call for more
info.  903-737-0659

GREAT OFFICE

Space  available at
Chisum Square.  Cor-
ner of Loop 286 & La-
mar Ave.

903-491-8451

REAL ESTATE

830
Commercial 

Property

FOR SALE

6,000 sq.ft commer-
cial building, 3/4 acre
on Hwy 271 North, 3
phase e lec t r ica l
power, owner finance
avail. 903-715-1015

836

Homes For Sale

2BD/1BA

new carpet & paint in-
side, oversized lot,
storm cellar &  stor-
age shed, great
neighborhood,2568
Simpson St. $59,500
Call 903-401-2801 or
972-989-6233

3/2  2 STORY CE-

DAR Home on cor-
ner lot.  Paris ISD. 

$73.5K.903-272-6133

HOUSE  &  LAND
24 x 82  Portable

Building
42 CR 2362. Bagwell.
75412. $25,000. Burl
972-658-2320 or
Marie 817-846-8515.

THIS 3 BED/ 2 BATH

is located near -
ham,TX on 2 acres
w/ great views! Re-
mote master suite
and open concept.
Ca l l  Ko rey  @
903-328-6390 for
more information.
FINANCING AVAIL-
ABLE!

HEY BUDDY!
I think you’re looking in 

All the wrong places...

Look in The Paris News Classifi eds!

Call 903-785-8744

836

Homes For Sale

HAROLD
CARTER

REALTORS 

MOVE IN READY
4/2.5 updated John-
son Woods. $139.500

JUST LISTED 4/2 on
1.4 acrea in powderly
$24,999

JUST LISTED 3/2
Brick NE Paris,
$57,500.

UPDATED  4 / 3.5,
Corner lot,  Johnson
Woods. New roof.
$89,500.

Check out our web-
site to search for
homes in all of NE
Texas
www.haroldcarter-
teamparis.com

Call us Today
 903-361-2733

www.theparisnews.com

500

Garage Sales

1025 42nd SE
Morningside

Five Family Sale - Sat
8-? Mens, womens,
teen girls, & baby-
name brand clothes.
Tons of baby girl
nb-18 months. Baby
swing, bath, toys,
Furn, home decor,
cook ware, tools,
lamps, dishes,  & lots
of misc.

2910 ASPEN
Oak Creek. Fri. 7-3 &
Sat. 7-1. Womens
clothes, Furniture, ap-
pliances, tools. Misc.

(additional lines
$2.00)

“All garage sale
ads must be

Prepaid”.

510
Garage Sales 

N.W. Paris

220  NW  32nd 
Sat. 8-? 5 Families.
Kitchen,vintage glass-
ware, movies, kids &
adult clothes. Home
Decor. Coca-Cola
items.Antiques, hutch,
table & chairs. Misc.

565
Garage Sales 

Powderly

C R I P P L E
44045).

Sat. 7-?  
Angels Moving
sale. bedrm set
couch, recliner, house

ʼs misc

580

Estate Sales

1228 CR 36220

SUMNER

take Loop 286 exit
FM 79, to Sumner go
6 miles left on FM
2352 go 1.5 miles
right on CR 36220,
mobile home on right
8a-6p Thurs. Fri. Sat.
Furniture, kitchen
i t ems ,  Womens
Clothes 18-4X

3308  F.R. 1497

Sat. 9-4 & Sun. 9-2
Moving sale / Living
Estate sale. Piano,
couch, queen bed
with mattress, mir-
rored dresser, kitchen
& household items
glassware,  c ra f t
items, wood chipper.
Bedding, etc. ALL
PRICED TO  SELL.

440  41 ST.  SW

Thurs. & 8-6, Sat
8-3. Lots of collecti-
bles at great 
Depression glass.
Carnival glass, Lefton
figurines, china an-
tique curio cabinets,
a rmo i re ,  s te reo
viewer w/cards, mir-
rors. & full  beds,
pecan end tables,
misc. kitchenware,
elec. 
old doll furniture,

h o r s e s ,
wrought iron 
decorations, books
pictures. 
must go. See pictures
on Craigʼs list and es-
tate  sales .net.

MERCHANDISE

605

Appliances

BELL'S

APPLIANCES 

Reconditioned,refrigs.

ranges, dishwashers.
34 258 SW
1st, 903-785–7922.

660
Miscellaneous 

For Sale

BOLD
Need 

10 POINT

12 POINT
14 POINT

18
POINT

21
POINT

s  
-

The 

d. 

The 

Call:

903-785–8744
800-683-1929

Monday-Friday
8:00am - 5:00pm

FRIGIDAIRE

REFRIGERATOR

runs perfect, black
good use, 18 cubic ft.

NEED TO SELL

-
 

3

903-486-5333

USED APPLIANCES 

Clean,  reconditioned

David Bell
Appliances, 262 1st
S.W.  903-785-7922.

PETS/LIVESTOCK

700

Cattle

BLACK  ANGUS

BULLS

20-22 months old, call
or Plem-

mons. 

725

Free Pets

FREE!!

Pups, Med/smal l
Mixed Breed, 7
weeks. 903-249-0119

735

Hay & Grain

 COASTAL HAY
Sprayed / Fertilized.
4x5 rolls $50 ea., SQ.
bales,  $7. Each
903-674-5586 or cell
214-475-4768

HAY  FOR  SALE

4x6 rolls Net wrapped
No rain. $30 a roll
Call 903-517-0153

RENTALS

804
Apartments-
Unfurnished

1  BEDROOM

$110
per at

 1  OR 2  BEDROOM

APARTMENTS

 paid.
No et . 

Call  ore

903-784-4749

Colonial
Apartments

• 1 & 2 Bedrooms
  Unfurnished
• Small, Quiet
   Community
• Nice Courtyards/  
   Pool
• Utilities Paid
• Laundry Rooms

3215 Clarksville
colonial.paris@yahoo.com

2 BEDROOM/ 1 BA.

-
Credit 

and re-

APTS  $345 - $475

Connie Justice
Realtor/Owner

903-784-4420

CLEAN & QUIET

1 apt. Cen-
tral -

paid. No

COME SEE US
Today!

GRAND
AVENUE APT.
 JULY SPECIALS

 1 BDRM $400 mon. 

 420 & 440
GRAND AVENUE
 NOW LEASING

Unfurnished Only
Hallway Security

& Outside
Cameras. Monthly
Pest control. Win-
dow units heat &

air. Ref/stove
HUD & SECTION 8

ACCEPTED

903-905-3663

CONTINENTAL 
VILLAGE

Apts & Townhouses Prime  Location 
• Privacy Gates •

• Covered Parking •

3315 Lamar Ave.
903-737-8411

THE
ORLEANS

APARTMENTS

825 South Main
903-517-1676

Completely Remodeled

• Historic Downtown 
Location • Gated 

804
Apartments-
Unfurnished

814
Houses-

Unfurnished

3/2 SUMNER 2 AC.
$825.E. Paris 3/1 $685
Powderly, 2/1/2. $585
option.  903-785-0001

3 /1   BLOSSOM

Must have good ref.
$700  Month  + dep.
903-905-1667

3/2/2  NE PARIS

Brick. No Sec. 8. No
pets. $800 month
$ 4 0 0  d e p o s i t .
903-249-3800. Leave
mesg. Owner/Agent

3 BDRM - 1 -1/2 BA

$750 mon. $375 dep.
Brick, Ch/a. No pets
No section 8.  Reno
area.   903-737-0500

COUNTRY  HOME

FOR  RENT

3.5 ʼs  N. of 
$700 No N-
SIDE pets. No to-
bacco. 903-784-5814.

LAMAR  POINT
3 REF-
ERECES A MUST.

Agent 903-517-6601

NEED HELP PAY-
ING YOUR RENT?

-

this ad a
gift 

based 
3 

 www.
briarcliffapartments.
net

access
to -

the office
at to


